
35. Deutsche Senioren-Einzelmeisterschaft 2006
Herrendegen AK40+

Classement General
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1. MAHLER Michael
2. BORRMANN lgor-Michaet
3. BURKARDT Michael
4. SIEKIERA Michael
5. HAHN Jürgen
6. KITTLER Rolf

Elimin6s 3. Zwischenrunde

7. BARTLING Renaldo
8. DÜNHÖLTER Uwe
9. FALCK-YTTER Jan

10. HINZ Gerald
11. ARNOLD Fredrik
12. SCHIBILSKY Markus

Elimin6s 2. Zwischenrunde

13. FRANZ Mario
14. BÜRCKHOLDT Matthias
15. WENDT Jan Christian
16. GIESECKE Thomas
17. MENG Karl
18. CZWIELONG Volkhard

Elimin6s 1. Zwischenrunde

19. HENKE Dr. Christian
20. SCHAFER K|aus
21. BAEDEKER Frank
22. AP.ELRüdiger
23. GUNTHER Martin
23. DERMITCHEV Leonid

Elimin6s Vorrunde

25. BURKHARDT Jürgen
26. SCHRÖDER RONäId
27. BORCHERT Mathias
28. MATTES Ralf
29. TITZE Bernhard

GER TSG Wiesloch
GER TSF Ditzingen
GER Darmstädter FC
GER TV Rastatt
GER TUS Zülpich
GER TG Rohrbach

GER SV Medizin Bautzen
GER VFL Bochum
GER SV 1845 Esslingen
GER Elmshorner MTV
GER Mry Stuttgart
GER KSV Weißwasser

GER TSG Halle-Neustadt
GER TV Hoffnungsthal
GER Eimsbütteler TV
GER TSG Halle-Neustadt
GER Gymnasial SV Köln-Por
GER Eintr. Duisburg

GER Neußer SV
GER TSF Ditzingen
GER TV lngolstadt
GER ASV Landau
GER TSG Wiesloch
GER FC Kassel

GER TSV Speyer
GER FT Fulda
GER Remscheider SV
GER Freiburger TS
GER DFC Düsseldorf

08.03.59
18.01 .57
19.12.59
29.04.66
20.04.59
06.05.58

05.11.59
28.03.62
01.08.61
10.07.65
28 06.63
17.07.63

14.11.63
29.01.58
20 09.65
03,08.64
28.06.58
25 09.58

29.09.62
06.05.64
09.'10.66
06.09.60
28.01.65
20.12.59

24.02.63
20.03 64
30.12.57
21.12.63
07.02.61


